T T E
Name of the Compan : HEAVY ENGINEERING LIMITED YAMUNANAGAR-135001
Scrip Code : 533033 Name of Scrip : SARASWATI Class of Security Equity
Quarter Ended 31-Mar-12 |
Partly paid-up No.of party paid- As a % of total no. As a % of total no.
shares :- in shares of partly paid-up of share of the
shares Company
Held up
promoter/promoters N.A N.A N.A
group
Held by public N.A N.A N.A
|Total
Outstanding No. of outstanding As a % of total no. As a % of total no.
convertible securities of outstanding of shares of the
securities :- convertible Company, assuning
securities. full conversion of
the convertible
Isecurities.
Held up
promoter/promoter
group N.A N.A N.A
Held by public N.A N.A N.A
Total
Warrants :- No.of Warrants As a% of total no. As a % of total no.
of warrants of shares of the
Company, assuming
full conversion of
warrants.
Held by promoter/
promoter group N.A N.A N.A
Held by public N.A N.A N.A
Total
Total paid-up
capital of the

Company assuming |

full conversion of

warrants and

convertible

securities.




Category
Code

Category of
shareholder

Number of

shareholders

Total

shares

number of

Number of
shares held
in

d form

dematerialize

Total shareholding as
percentage of total
number of shares

a

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As a As a

percentage
of(a+B)' [eOf

(A+B+C)

percentag

Number

of shares

As a
percentage

M

(m

(1)

(V)

V)

(V1) (Vi

(v

(1X) =
(VII/(IV)*10
0

Shareholding of

Promoter and

Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu
Undivided Family

w

1131962

1131962

15.36%| 15.36

% Nil

Nil

(o)

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

(c)

Bodies Corporate

3380984

3380984

45.88%

45.88%

Nil

Nil

(d)

Financial
Institutions/Banks

Any Other(specify):

|Sub-Total(A)(1)

4512946

4512946

61.24%

61.24%

Nil

Nil

(2)

Foreign

@)

Individual (Non-
Resident
Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total(A){2)




Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

4512946

4512946

61.24%

61.24%

Nil

Nil

(B)

Public Shareholding

(1)

Institutions

(@)

Mutual Funds/UTI

600

0.01%

0.01%

Nil

Nil

(b)

Financial
Institutions/Banks

2420

0.03%

0.03%

Nil

Nil

(©)

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

—_

1000

1000

0.01%

0.01%

Nil

Nil

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Fareign Institutianal
Investors

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total(B)(1)

4020

1000

0.05%

0.05%

Nil

Nil

Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

170

655984

650843

8.90%

8.90%

50000

0.68

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
upto Rs.1 lakh.

4757

1014501

620624

13.77%

13.77%

1650

0.02

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs.1 lakh.

31

1182089

655587

16.04%

16.04%

Nil

Nil

(c)

Any Other(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

4958

2852574

1927054

38.71%

38.71%

51650

0.70

Total Public

Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

4964

2856594

1928054

38.76%

38.76%

51650

0.70

TOTAL (A)+(B)

4969

7369540

6441000

100.00%

100.00%

51650

0.70

(C)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

Promoter and
Promoter Group

Public




GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C) 4969| 7369540 6441000 100.00%| 100.00%| 51650 0.70
(1)(b) |Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category:
"Promoter and Promoter Group™ [
Sr.No. Name of shareholder Total shares held shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number As a % of grand total |Number Asa%age | As a % of grand total
(A)+(B)+(C) (OISO | (A)+(B)+(C) of sub
clause (l)(a)

1) () (1 (v) v) (vl (vin

1 Mr. Ranijit Puri 659201 8.94% Nil Nil Nil

2 Mr. Aditya Puri 456808 6.20% Nil Nil Nil

3 Mrs. Nina Puri 15953 0.22% Nil Nil Nil
Yamuna Syndicate

4 Ltd. 3257088 44.20% Nil Nil Nil
N.A.Cold Storage

5 Pvt.Ltd. 123896 1.68% Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL 4512946 61.24% Nil Nil Nil

(1) (c)(i) {Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares :
Sr.No. Name of the Number of Shares - Shares as a % of total number of
shareholder shares{i.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (l)(a) above}

1 Mr. Ranjan Tandon 425400 5.77
Shri Parasram

2 Holdings Pvt. Ltd 225926 3.07
ENAM Investment

3 Services Pvt. Ltd. 75000 1.02
TOTAL 726326 9.86

(1) (c)(ii) |Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category |
{"Public" and holding more than of the total number of shares of the com?an! !

Sr.No. |Name of the Number of Shares Shares as a % of total number of
shareholder sharesf{i.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (IMa) above} |
1 Mr. Ranjan Tandon 425400 577
2
3
4
TOTAL 425400 5.77
I
{1){d) (Statement showing details of locked -in-shares:
Sr. No [Name of the Number of Loc | -0cked in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e. Grand
Shareholders ked in shares  [Total (A)+(B)+(C ) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above,}
1

TOTAL : NIL




()(a) | _Statement showing details of Depository
I |
Sr. No. | Type of outstanding |[Number  of|Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of]
DR(ADRs out-standing |shares (l.e., Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (l)(a)
GDRs,SDRs etc.) |DRs above)
1
2
TOTAL : NIL
(IN(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by
'‘promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr. No. Name of the DR |[Number of|Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of
Holder type of shares shares {l.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (i)(a)
outstanding underlying |above}

DR(ADRs,GDRs,SDR [outanding
s.efc.) DRS
7
2
TOTAL : NIL
(In)(a)

Statement showing the voting Pattern of Shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is
issued by Issuers :

Not Applicable.




